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Tuesday   6:30 PM Lanes 11 - 38Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

President: Joseph Orosz Jr.    Vice President: Ken Laviolette
Secretary/Treasurer: Ryan Remenius

Lane Assignments
Another fantastic season in the books! Thank you for bowling with us!

Your dedication, passion, and sportsmanship have made this season unforgettable.
Keep practicing, stay excited, and we'll see you back on the lanes next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP Pins HDCP
1 19 Nuts & Bolts 146 78 941 142 93323 108479
2 10 Grumpy's Gang 143 81 969 116 95784 108810
3 5 FN 10 Pins 134 90 995 92 98226 108879
4 2 Throw It Better 131½ 92½ 1037 55 103468 109009
5 7 Ten In Da Pit 131 93 982 103 98761 109468
6 3 Easy Does It 129 95 1006 82 99430 109198
7 9 I-Struck 129 95 976 109 97547 108467
8 1 Swartz Retson 127 97 1055 41 104532 109194
9 22 Eskimo Brothers 126 98 938 145 92184 108852

10 14 Jack Attack 125 99 962 122 96836 109486
11 8 One Ball Short 125 99 931 150 93065 108293
12 13 Bite Me 124 100 855 218 84087 107829
13 11 Get Lucky 121 103 1047 45 103906 108484
14 18 Striker's Strike 118 106 1001 89 98451 107772
15 6 Suspicious Characters 111 113 926 154 92014 108310
16 15 Raker's Raiders 110 114 882 194 88487 108191
17 4 Empty Buckets 105½ 118½ 972 113 98696 108989
18 12 Murphy's Law 102 122 962 121 94647 107105
19 25 Denny's Misfits 102 122 741 321 73622 106589
20 23 Easy Game 101 123 962 122 91788 108024
21 21 Schepel - Buick - GMC 97 127 865 209 89097 107325
22 27 Rusty Nails 94 130 955 128 93811 107089
23 17 The Chill 94 130 814 256 84656 106982
24 26 Allen Guy's 94 130 830 241 81090 103604
25 24 Evrybody Hates Chris 91 133 909 171 89346 107709
26 20 Aches & Pains 90 134 906 173 89747 106184
27 16 NWI Entertainer Magazine 90 134 782 283 80546 104798
28 28 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1230 Get Lucky 3418 Swartz Retson 1283 Eskimo Brothers 3684 Raker's Raiders
1164 Swartz Retson 3341 Get Lucky 1281 Raker's Raiders 3653 Easy Does It
1159 Jack Attack 3310 Ten In Da Pit 1276 Get Lucky 3648 Eskimo Brothers
1154 Empty Buckets 3307 Throw It Better 1275 Jack Attack 3632 I-Struck
1154 Ten In Da Pit 3298 Empty Buckets 1270 Suspicious Characters 3584 Murphy's Law

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 Robert Vega 823 Jason Starzak 323 Robert Vega 835 Jason Starzak
300 Matt Ruehl 783 Eric Locher 320 Joah Tinoco 828 Phil Patterson
299 Ryan Alberson 778 Craig Holodick 315 Matt Ruehl 816 Joe Walker
299 Joah Tinoco 776 Doug Pullins 309 Joe Walker 808 Gerald Sibbel
299 Nathan Smiley 771 Ryan Alberson 308 Ryan Alberson 807 Eric Locher

308 Michael Fazekas
308 Mike Phillips
308 Nathan Smiley

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1243 Get Lucky 3601 Get Lucky 1353 Grumpy's Gang 3748 Evrybody Hates 
1228 Throw It Better 3492 Swartz Retson 1328 FN 10 Pins 3706 Get Lucky
1221 Grumpy's Gang 3468 Throw It Better 1300 Easy Game 3703 Jack Attack
1210 Swartz Retson 3367 Jack Attack 1283 Evrybody Hates Chris 3640 Throw It Better
1198 FN 10 Pins 3279 Ten In Da Pit 1280 Swartz Retson 3630 Easy Game

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 Matt Ruehl 806 James Kraushaar 323 Michael Fazekas 851 Aaron Carlisle
300 Nathan Smiley 776 Ryan Alberson 322 Martin Tennent Sr 850 Martin Tennent Sr
299 Michael Fazekas 774 Craig Holodick 318 Corey Hawkins 840 Shawn Cobban
299 Ben De St Jean 773 Ben De St Jean 318 Kyle Kaylor 817 Gerald Sibbel
296 Jordan Locher 772 Donald Rettig 315 Mark Pullins 812 Corey Hawkins

Team Rosters
1 - Swartz Retson   HDCP=41

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
204 John Redmond Jr 217 2 17403 80
211 Matt Redmond 223 0 17411 78
212 Richard Young 204 14 15947 78
213 Colin Young 217 2 19574 90
210 John Redmond Sr 194 23 13799 71
214 Gregg Schmeid 211 8 17104 81
131 Jerry Michalak bk204 14 1084 6

2 - Throw It Better   HDCP=55

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
29 Eric Locher 217 2 15656 72

199 Dexter Harrod 210 9 15817 75
135 Ryker Herma 190 27 14310 75
390 Tim Murchek 209 9 15684 75
331 Donald Reed 211 8 18385 87
391 Jason Smith 218 1 20274 93

2 James Kraushaar 231 0 4851 21
126 Cliff Dukes 201 17 5448 27
152 Tim Victor 205 13 7404 36

3 - Easy Does It   HDCP=82

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
13 Don Clinton III 213 6 20508 96

177 Joah Tinoco 201 17 15131 75
1 Matthew Ireland 156 57 12183 78

83 Jason Starzak 217 2 19583 90
181 Thomas Kotul Jr. 219 0 21691 99

42 Thomas Raub 177 38 6374 36
154 Al Dobrowolski 197 20 2961 15

4 - Empty Buckets   HDCP=113

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
355 William Fuehrmeyer 205 13 14799 72
151 Brian Pante 179 36 5392 30
153 Allen Pante 185 31 8354 45
155 Keith McDonald 191 26 18909 99

71 Patrick McDonald 212 7 20394 96
119 Shawn Cobban 215 4 8420 39
489 Luke Fuehrmeyer 216 3 8424 39

72 Jake Fuehrmeyer 179 36 2686 15
136 Derek Leyba bk200 18 1210 6
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5 - FN 10 Pins   HDCP=92

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
203 Larry Ripa 188 28 15837 84
138 Brian Stevens 194 23 14014 72
146 Ryan Lanning 194 23 17505 90
125 Dale Holley 203 15 17132 84
139 Donald Petroski 216 3 20783 96

82 Dwight Paino Jr 187 29 12373 66

6 - Suspicious Characters   HDCP=154

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
45 Robert Beemsterboer 165 49 15901 96

369 Benjamin Leon 189 27 18729 99
26 Don Schoenbeck 174 41 16713 96

346 Bruce Zuchowski 187 29 16666 89
457 Armon Peloza 211 8 20264 96

69 Kelly Carpenter 203 15 3045 15

7 - Ten In Da Pit   HDCP=103

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
490 Jordan Locher 218 1 16361 75
241 Dwayne Locher 199 18 16785 84
296 Steve Gadzinski 163 51 11748 72

15 Cory Locher 197 20 16028 81
84 Matthew Locher 205 13 6781 33

230 Patrick Olenik bk194 23 0 0
240 Adam Olenik bk206 12 0 0

8 - One Ball Short   HDCP=150

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
6 Ryan Remenius 193 24 16073 83

258 Robert McCann 180 36 10496 58
7 Chuck Remenius 168 46 15179 90

85 Chuck Noojin 183 33 18200 99
9 Jeff Remenius 207 11 20531 99

124 Mike Mannino 196 21 10005 51

9 - I-Struck   HDCP=109

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
302 Anthony Young 198 19 16057 81
175 Doug Bunting 175 40 10559 60

17 Corey Hawkins 191 26 15922 83
180 Joe Walker 199 18 15531 78
150 Paul Nellett 213 6 18597 87
225 Laird White 172 43 2936 17
471 Lynn Strohl 208 10 11249 54
110 Herman James III bk200 18 1411 6
270 Alex Dunlap III bk207 11 0 0

10 - Grumpy's Gang   HDCP=116

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
385 Thom Rumford 163 51 16223 99
386 Mark Pullins 175 40 16840 96
387 Nathan Smiley 212 7 19148 90
388 Ron Cimoch III 200 18 17838 89
389 Doug Pullins 219 0 21724 99
470 Michael Koleff 176 39 2642 15

11 - Get Lucky   HDCP=45

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
268 Jeff Stephan 207 11 16831 81
115 Justin Hauser 208 10 7508 36
133 Matt Ruehl 206 12 17932 87
134 Ryan Alberson 215 4 18128 84

80 Brett Beatty 211 8 17729 84
250 Brian Schiesser bk198 19 0 0
260 Danny Komisarcik Jr 212 7 15326 72

86 Josh Toth 207 11 7482 36

12 - Murphy's Law   HDCP=121

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
169 Lee Hill 188 28 12469 66

63 Deon Harris 183 33 17406 95
117 Alphonso Blackwell II 187 29 13491 72

62 Leon Harris 197 20 17771 90
64 Shon Washington Sr 207 11 17468 84
54 Drake Cheatham 189 27 4551 24

360 Stevie Anderson bk183 33 0 0

13 - Bite Me   HDCP=218

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
57 Bob Duron 156 57 14560 93

328 Paul Virgo 164 50 12309 75
59 Jason Faldzinski 189 27 14192 75
18 Wally Rabatine Jr. 174 41 16774 96
60 Mike Virgo 172 43 12272 71
20 Nathan Faldzinski 165 49 9439 57

14 - Jack Attack   HDCP=122

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
294 Guy Weiss Sr 202 16 7897 39
274 Rick Carlisle 176 39 15375 87
272 Jack Stephens 174 41 8375 48

74 Donald Rettig 206 12 12993 63
141 Michael Fazekas 204 14 13287 65
485 Ben De St Jean 229 0 12381 54
123 Aaron Carlisle 183 33 12138 66
271 Tony Hollandsworth 177 38 6386 36
164 Kyle Ketchum 225 0 10140 45

15 - Raker's Raiders   HDCP=194

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
420 Wayne Raker 185 31 16652 90
421 Nicholas Rentas 143 69 11155 78
422 Ronald Seifert 171 44 14396 84
295 Guy Weiss Jr 197 20 9491 48
423 Lawrence Kaylor II 186 30 11198 60
224 Brandon Kaylor 201 17 18768 93
482 Daryn Kaylor 187 29 8979 48

51 Shawn Murphy 192 25 1731 9
118 Kyle Kaylor 181 35 2173 12

16 - NWI Entertainer Magazine   HDCP=283

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
354 Wally Jagiela 143 69 13755 96

36 Darrin Johnson 109 99 2295 21
472 Braxton Bradbury 167 47 13586 81

11 Jeff Nelson 168 46 15707 93
347 Timothy Szany 195 22 18774 96
167 Kody Horan 219 0 5931 27
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17 - The Chill   HDCP=256

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
289 Fred Rzonca 145 67 9027 62
464 Bob Varella 160 54 14288 89

31 Stephen Polivka 160 54 1928 12
30 George Such 155 58 9802 63
55 Robert Vega 194 23 19303 99

478 Alan Good 166 48 15467 93
132 Robert Sanchez 202 16 8488 42

52 Timothy Lobodzinski 193 24 5229 27

18 - Striker's Strike   HDCP=89

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
65 Andrew Striker 213 6 17944 84

114 Phil Patterson 177 38 13127 74
157 Craig Holodick 222 0 21322 96

73 Michael Markley 188 28 17519 93
109 DAVID MACHOWSKI 201 17 13079 65

19 - Nuts & Bolts   HDCP=142

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
21 Thomas Edwards 151 62 13154 87
87 Martin Tennent Sr 181 35 16892 93
88 Martin Tennent Jr 194 23 18111 93
16 Michael Sampson 200 18 18407 92
25 Joseph Orosz Jr. 215 4 21307 99

273 Jeremy Trimble 185 31 2229 12
22 Steven Spurlock bk162 52 0 0

20 - Aches & Pains   HDCP=173

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
398 Jimmy Mendez 162 52 15556 96
394 Shawn Frazier 173 42 16142 93
396 John Longo 185 31 17225 93
397 Brad Wentz 192 25 17347 90
116 TIM KIRBY 194 23 5840 30
395 Thomas Bower bk169 45 0 0

21 - Schepel - Buick - GMC   HDCP=209

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
277 Dean Lichtenfeld 181 35 13067 72
113 Bruce Lichtenfeld 169 45 9144 54
112 Mark Kooi 168 46 7585 45

39 Ray Alford 176 39 7053 40
465 Dave Denton 171 44 10314 60
143 Dale Adolfson 176 39 10573 60
201 Rick Konja 191 26 12049 63
122 Jimmy Evans 193 24 17963 93

22 - Eskimo Brothers   HDCP=145

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
40 Art Wachholz III 170 45 16914 99
47 Ken Fugatti 183 33 16536 90

293 Mike Phillips 200 18 15654 78
454 Russ Prior 181 35 15783 87

37 Zach Phillips 204 14 17143 84
121 James Knotts Jr 188 28 1695 9

23 - Easy Game   HDCP=122

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
287 Matthew Kaurich 210 9 11385 54

4 Billy Buvala Jr 191 26 18364 96
68 Kerry Krause 177 38 17526 99

171 Ken Laviolette 176 39 17444 99
290 Jay Kaurich 208 10 12522 60

67 Marc Krause 180 36 2168 12
291 Jason Kaurich bk162 52 512 3
130 Nick Bohm 163 51 11267 69

24 - Evrybody Hates Chris   HDCP=171

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
374 Kyle Bonner 161 53 15038 93
233 J R Vibanco 176 39 7922 45
101 Clete Bonner 180 36 14646 81
102 Chris Dorin 191 26 15156 79
127 Mitchell Gromek 201 17 8675 43
105 Dennis Toms 187 29 11259 60

25 - Denny's Misfits   HDCP=321

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
162 James Pavlecich 150 63 13098 87

77 Ed Wessels 153 60 7697 50
89 Steve Dowdle 96 111 8856 92

144 Hal Noftz 166 48 16525 99
28 Gerald Sibbel 176 39 13774 78
98 Richard Scott 138 73 5821 42
50 Mel Doering 184 32 4986 27

26 - Allen Guy's   HDCP=241

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
92 Tremont Turner 187 29 18016 96
96 Bruce Woods 171 44 15962 93
95 Atby Williams 102 106 2877 28
90 Sharod Holmes 167 47 5194 31
91 Edward Perry III 203 15 19496 96

137 Greg Millard 171 44 4618 27
161 Greg Penman 191 26 3446 18

27 - Rusty Nails   HDCP=128

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
104 James Rutherford Jr 183 33 17595 96
106 Jay Murphy 177 38 15476 87

99 Tyler Shockey 195 22 18800 96
97 Jeff Shockey 192 25 17364 90

103 Sean Murphy 208 10 16910 81
108 Darrell Shaffer 138 73 416 3
160 Brian Gong 124 86 745 6
100 Ricardo Lopez Jr 163 51 1468 9

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
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ID # Name Pins  Gms ID # Name Pins  Gms ID # Name Pins  Gms
484 James Adamson 0 0
143 Dale Adolfson 10573 60
238 Michael Albanese 0 0
134 Ryan Alberson 18128 84
483 Luis Alcantar 0 0
304 Luis Alfaro 0 0

39 Ray Alford 7053 40
242 Oscar Allen Jr 0 0
223 Dakota Anderson 0 0
466 Dustin Anderson 0 0
359 Rodney Anderson 0 0
360 Stevie Anderson 0 0

3 Samuel Anserello Jr. 0 0
10 Sonny Armato 0 0
80 Brett Beatty 17729 84
46 Ethan Beemsterboer 0 0
45 Robert Beemsterboer 15901 96

467 Jeff Bejster 0 0
117 Alphonso Blackwell II 13491 72
325 Aaron Blanco 0 0
473 Greg Bliss 0 0
130 Nick Bohm 11267 69
101 Clete Bonner 14646 81
374 Kyle Bonner 15038 93
395 Thomas Bower 0 0
472 Braxton Bradbury 13586 81
476 Dominic Bruce 0 0
175 Doug Bunting 10559 60
266 John Burke Jr 0 0

4 Billy Buvala Jr 18364 96
480 Paul Camp 0 0
123 Aaron Carlisle 12138 66
274 Rick Carlisle 15375 87

69 Kelly Carpenter 3045 15
221 Michael Carpenter Jr 0 0

44 Andre Chaney 0 0
54 Drake Cheatham 4551 24

481 Bill Cheeks 0 0
145 Joe Chervenak 0 0

56 Timothy Chimino 0 0
388 Ron Cimoch III 17838 89

41 Don Clinton II 0 0
13 Don Clinton III 20508 96
75 Brett Cobban 628 3

119 Shawn Cobban 8420 39
455 Trevor Cochron 0 0
179 Chris Csenar 0 0
215 Daniel Cuson 0 0
267 Alex DaCorte 0 0
168 Jim Daubenheyer 1153 6
147 Adam Davis 585 3
485 Ben De St Jean 12381 54
239 Daniel DeBold 0 0
198 Philip DeBold 0 0
248 Tyler DeBold 0 0
465 Dave Denton 10314 60
154 Al Dobrowolski 2961 15

50 Mel Doering 4986 27
102 Chris Dorin 15156 79

89 Steve Dowdle 8856 92
126 Cliff Dukes 5448 27
270 Alex Dunlap III 0 0

8 Nick Durall 0 0
57 Bob Duron 14560 93

451 Hal Earl 0 0
450 Holland Earl 0 0
463 Matthew Earl 0 0
453 Wayne Earl 0 0
336 Scott Eaton 0 0
335 Garry Eckhoff 0 0

21 Thomas Edwards 13154 87
122 Jimmy Evans 17963 93
218 William Fairbairn 0 0

59 Jason Faldzinski 14192 75
20 Nathan Faldzinski 9439 57

468 Brad Fasel 0 0
141 Michael Fazekas 13287 65
140 Ross Florkiewicz 0 0
394 Shawn Frazier 16142 93

72 Jake Fuehrmeyer 2686 15
489 Luke Fuehrmeyer 8424 39
461 Robert Fuehrmeyer 0 0
355 William Fuehrmeyer 14799 72

47 Ken Fugatti 16536 90
296 Steve Gadzinski 11748 72

14 James Garcia 0 0
156 Zachary Gilbert 0 0
496 Lawrence Goines III 0 0
160 Brian Gong 745 6
478 Alan Good 15467 93

48 David Graham 472 3
19 Jack Griffin 0 0

435 Alex Griggs 0 0
436 Joe Griggs 0 0
127 Mitchell Gromek 8675 43
462 Fred Guajardo 0 0

63 Deon Harris 17406 95
477 Larry Harris 0 0

62 Leon Harris 17771 90
199 Dexter Harrod 15817 75
115 Justin Hauser 7508 36

17 Corey Hawkins 15922 83
111 Kyle Hennelly 0 0
135 Ryker Herma 14310 75
280 Jared Hill 0 0
169 Lee Hill 12469 66

78 Don Hoernig 0 0
271 Tony Hollandsworth 6386 36
125 Dale Holley 17132 84

90 Sharod Holmes 5194 31
157 Craig Holodick 21322 96
167 Kody Horan 5931 27
358 Dave Horbovetz 0 0

5 Jack Horbovetz 0 0
172 Charlie Hughes 0 0

1 Matthew Ireland 12183 78
487 Tim Isaacs 0 0
354 Wally Jagiela 13755 96
110 Herman James III 1411 6

23 Arthur Jana 0 0
36 Darrin Johnson 2295 21

165 Frank Kafantaris 0 0
32 Andrew Kaurich 0 0

291 Jason Kaurich 512 3
290 Jay Kaurich 12522 60
287 Matthew Kaurich 11385 54
224 Brandon Kaylor 18768 93
482 Daryn Kaylor 8979 48
118 Kyle Kaylor 2173 12
423 Lawrence Kaylor II 11198 60
164 Kyle Ketchum 10140 45

24 Ken King 0 0
116 TIM KIRBY 5840 30
361 James Kirk 0 0

70 Andrew Knies 0 0
121 James Knotts Jr 1695 9
470 Michael Koleff 2642 15
263 Bryan Komisarcik 0 0
255 Daniel Komisarcik Sr 0 0
260 Danny Komisarcik Jr 15326 72
254 Matthew Komisarcik 0 0
173 Patrick Konja 0 0
201 Rick Konja 12049 63
112 Mark Kooi 7585 45
181 Thomas Kotul Jr. 21691 99
166 Kevin Kraus 0 0

68 Kerry Krause 17526 99
67 Marc Krause 2168 12

2 James Kraushaar 4851 21
228 Mike Kubacki Jr 0 0
146 Ryan Lanning 17505 90
171 Ken Laviolette 17444 99
252 John Lawson III 0 0
369 Benjamin Leon 18729 99
136 Derek Leyba 1210 6
113 Bruce Lichtenfeld 9144 54
277 Dean Lichtenfeld 13067 72
486 Jonathan Little 0 0

52 Timothy Lobodzinski 5229 27
15 Cory Locher 16028 81

241 Dwayne Locher 16785 84
29 Eric Locher 15656 72

490 Jordan Locher 16361 75
84 Matthew Locher 6781 33

434 Chris Logan Sr. 0 0
432 Christopher Logan II 0 0
433 Gary Logan Sr. 0 0
396 John Longo 17225 93
100 Ricardo Lopez Jr 1468 9

27 Bill Loving III 0 0
129 Luis Luna 0 0
109 DAVID MACHOWSKI 13079 65
124 Mike Mannino 10005 51

73 Michael Markley 17519 93
495 Michael Matthews 0 0
258 Robert McCann 10496 58
475 Ryan McCoy 0 0
155 Keith McDonald 18909 99

71 Patrick McDonald 20394 96
398 Jimmy Mendez 15556 96

34 Brandon Metz 0 0
428 Roger Meyers 0 0
131 Jerry Michalak 1084 6
430 Joe Mierzwa 0 0
137 Greg Millard 4618 27

49 Gary Monix 0 0
66 Michael Morgan 0 0
81 Thomas Murchek 0 0

390 Tim Murchek 15684 75
106 Jay Murphy 15476 87
107 Randall Murphy 0 0
103 Sean Murphy 16910 81

51 Shawn Murphy 1731 9
33 Ammr Musleh 0 0

494 Devin Muzillo 0 0
53 Brandon Necco Jr. 0 0

150 Paul Nellett 18597 87
11 Jeff Nelson 15707 93

459 Jeremy Nicholson 0 0
144 Hal Noftz 16525 99
352 Keven Noftz 0 0

85 Chuck Noojin 18200 99
303 Fred Nystrom 0 0
240 Adam Olenik 0 0
230 Patrick Olenik 0 0
142 Michael Orosco 509 3

25 Joseph Orosz Jr. 21307 99
61 David Osorio 0 0
82 Dwight Paino Jr 12373 66

153 Allen Pante 8354 45
151 Brian Pante 5392 30
438 Nicholas Parojcic 0 0
114 Phil Patterson 13127 74
162 James Pavlecich 13098 87
457 Armon Peloza 20264 96
161 Greg Penman 3446 18

91 Edward Perry III 19496 96
491 Richard Peterson 0 0
139 Donald Petroski 20783 96
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ID # Name Pins  Gms ID # Name Pins  Gms ID # Name Pins  Gms
293 Mike Phillips 15654 78

37 Zach Phillips 17143 84
159 Tom Piner 0 0
307 Travis Pitchford 529 3
474 Timothy Pitts 0 0
128 Michael Plants III 550 3

31 Stephen Polivka 1928 12
454 Russ Prior 15783 87
389 Doug Pullins 21724 99
386 Mark Pullins 16840 96

18 Wally Rabatine Jr. 16774 96
420 Wayne Raker 16652 90

42 Thomas Raub 6374 36
479 Blake Rayner 0 0
204 John Redmond Jr 17403 80
210 John Redmond Sr 13799 71
211 Matt Redmond 17411 78
331 Donald Reed 18385 87
149 Jimmie Releford 0 0

7 Chuck Remenius 15179 90
9 Jeff Remenius 20531 99
6 Ryan Remenius 16073 83

421 Nicholas Rentas 11155 78
74 Donald Rettig 12993 63
93 John Riffle 0 0

356 Daniel Rios 1058 6
203 Larry Ripa 15837 84
469 Earl Roark Jr 0 0
278 Darrell Robertson 0 0
133 Matt Ruehl 17932 87
488 Jason Ruff 0 0
385 Thom Rumford 16223 99
265 Mike Russ 0 0

38 Christopher Russell 0 0
104 James Rutherford Jr 17595 96
289 Fred Rzonca 9027 62

16 Michael Sampson 18407 92
132 Robert Sanchez 8488 42

250 Brian Schiesser 0 0
94 Jason Schipper 0 0

214 Gregg Schmeid 17104 81
26 Don Schoenbeck 16713 96

163 Tib Schultz 0 0
98 Richard Scott 5821 42

193 Art Sebben 0 0
422 Ronald Seifert 14396 84
108 Darrell Shaffer 416 3

97 Jeff Shockey 17364 90
99 Tyler Shockey 18800 96
79 David Sibbel 0 0
28 Gerald Sibbel 13774 78

497 Rick Skinner 0 0
387 Nathan Smiley 19148 90
315 Cory Smith 0 0
391 Jason Smith 20274 93
458 Jeffrey Smith 0 0
178 Korbin Smith 0 0

76 Kyle Snuffer 0 0
237 Garrett Spears 0 0

58 Steve Spencer 0 0
22 Steven Spurlock 0 0
83 Jason Starzak 19583 90

268 Jeff Stephan 16831 81
272 Jack Stephens 8375 48
138 Brian Stevens 14014 72
425 Jeff Stewart 0 0

65 Andrew Striker 17944 84
471 Lynn Strohl 11249 54
493 Lynn Strohl II 0 0
456 Jonah Stromer 0 0

30 George Such 9802 63
429 Vernon Sullivan 0 0
347 Timothy Szany 18774 96

12 Justin Tennant 0 0
88 Martin Tennent Jr 18111 93
87 Martin Tennent Sr 16892 93

177 Joah Tinoco 15131 75
105 Dennis Toms 11259 60

86 Josh Toth 7482 36
273 Jeremy Trimble 2229 12

92 Tremont Turner 18016 96
222 Richard Van Meter III 0 0
464 Bob Varella 14288 89

55 Robert Vega 19303 99
233 J R Vibanco 7922 45
152 Tim Victor 7404 36

60 Mike Virgo 12272 71
328 Paul Virgo 12309 75

40 Art Wachholz III 16914 99
180 Joe Walker 15531 78

35 Jeff Warta Sr. 0 0
191 John Warus 0 0

64 Shon Washington Sr 17468 84
295 Guy Weiss Jr 9491 48
294 Guy Weiss Sr 7897 39
397 Brad Wentz 17347 90

77 Ed Wessels 7697 50
225 Laird White 2936 17
231 Kent Whitt Sr 0 0

43 Cameron Wickhorst 0 0
148 Curt Wiekert 1559 9

95 Atby Williams 2877 28
427 Brian Wilson 0 0
426 Kevin Wilson 0 0

96 Bruce Woods 15962 93
492 Cameron Woods 0 0
393 Jim Worst 0 0
431 Richard Yancey 0 0
302 Anthony Young 16057 81
213 Colin Young 19574 90
212 Richard Young 15947 78
346 Bruce Zuchowski 16666 89

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1163 Swartz Retson 3341 Get Lucky 1220 Easy Does It 3483 Easy Does It
1154 Empty Buckets 3298 Empty Buckets 1213 Swartz Retson 3476 Get Lucky
1135 Easy Does It 3228 Easy Does It 1212 Empty Buckets 3472 Empty Buckets
1134 Get Lucky 3196 Throw It Better 1196 Bite Me 3425 Schepel - Buick - G
1112 Throw It Better 3182 Swartz Retson 1185 NWI Entertainer Magazine 3393 Murphy's Law

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
289 Doug Pullins 823 Jason Starzak 297 Leon Harris 835 Jason Starzak
280 Gregg Schmeid 771 Ryan Alberson 296 Jason Faldzinski 786 Ryan Alberson
280 Jason Smith 766 Eric Locher 290 Matt Ruehl 778 Eric Locher
279 Eric Locher 746 Doug Pullins 290 Doug Pullins 772 Richard Young
279 Jason Starzak 739 Jason Smith 289 Jimmy Evans 750 Brandon Kaylor

289 Gregg Schmeid
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